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Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
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party committee) any political party committee or its agent.
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OF

26

One Massachusetts Ave., NW

275 116th Ave, #101

BARACK OBAMA

200.00

BARACK OBAMA

26748.00

The National Republican Trust PAC

DC

FL

10

33706

56416.21

20001

56616.21

C00455378

2012

Transaction ID : SE.4634

2012

Transaction ID : SE.4615

08

09

09

Scott Wheeler

09

Email Communication/Banner Ads

Email Communication/Banner Ad Design

2012

26948.00

Oleg Atbashian

2012

Eagle Publishing, Inc.

2012

1

2012

10/08/2012 23 : 43
Image# 12954296443
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4

25

Washington

Treasure Island
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(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.
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MN

MN

26

11358 Viking Dr

8811 Olson Memorial Hwy

JAMES JOSEPH GRAVES

8500.00

JAMES JOSEPH GRAVES

8542.50

The National Republican Trust PAC

MN

MN

10

55427

30542.50

55344

13500.00

C00455378

2012

Transaction ID : SE.4628

2012

Transaction ID : SE.4630

08

09

09

Scott Wheeler

09

Media Buy

Media Buy

2012

17042.50

KARE NBC

2012

KMSP Fox 9

2012

2

2012

Image# 12954296444
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06

26

Eden Prairie

Minneapolis
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(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................
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▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.
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Category/
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Office Sought: House
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State:
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OF

MN

26

135 Richmond St

3415 University Avenue

BARACK OBAMA

8500.00

JAMES JOSEPH GRAVES

5000.00

The National Republican Trust PAC

CA

MN

10

55114

29668.21

90245

22000.00

C00455378

2012

Transaction ID : SE.4629

2012

Transaction ID : SE.4642

08

09

09

Scott Wheeler

09

Media Production

Media Buy

2012

13500.00

KSTP-TV

2012

Madison McQueen, LLC

2012

3

2012

Image# 12954296445

26

4

12

El Segundo

St. Paul

06
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Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.
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OF

MN

MN

26

2100 M St., NW

135 Richmond St

JAMES JOSEPH GRAVES

Suite 170-255

5000.00

JAMES JOSEPH GRAVES

3000.00

The National Republican Trust PAC

65490.50

DC

CA

10

90245

33542.50

20037

5000.00

C00455378

2012

Transaction ID : SE.4618

2012

Transaction ID : SE.4631

08

09

09

Scott Wheeler

09

Media Buy

Media Production

2012

8000.00

Madison McQueen, LLC

2012

Raptor Strategies, LLC

2012

4

2012

Image# 12954296446
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4
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26

Washington

El Segundo

06
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