SCHEDULE E)	PAGE 1 OF 4 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
NAME OF COMMITTE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
The National Republican Trust PAC	C C00455378	
Check If 24-hour report	09 / 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee  Oleg Atbashian	)   M   M   / D   D   / Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y	
Mailing Address 275 116th Ave, #101	09 25 2012	
City State Zip Code	Juli	
Treasure Island FL 33706	200.00	
Purpose of Expenditure Email Communication/Banner Ad Design  Category/ Type  Office Sou	Consts ——	
	President District:	
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opposed by Expenditure:  BARACK OBAMA  Check On		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursem 2012	nent For: Primary General Other (specify)	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee  Eagle Publishing, Inc.		
Mailing Address and the second	09 / 25 / Y 2012	
Mailing Address One Massachusetts Ave., NW Amo	punt	
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20001	26748.00	
Purpose of Expenditure Email Communication/Banner Ads  Category/ Type  Office Sou	saction ID : SE.4615  Ight: House State: Senate District:	
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opposed by Expenditure:	President ———	
BARACK OBAMA Check On	e: Support Oppose	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursem 2012	nent For: Primary General Other (specify)	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	26948.00	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Scott Wheeler  [Electronically Filed] Date 10	/ D D / Y D Y D Y D Y D Y D Y D Y D Y D	
Signature		

(SCHEDULE E)	PAGE 2 OF 4 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
NAME OF COMMITTE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
The National Republican Trust PAC	C C00455378	
Check If 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report X Amends report	t filed on 09 26 2012	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee		
KARE NBC	Date 09 / 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address 8811 Olson Memorial Hwy	Amount	
City State Zip Code		
Minneapolis MN 55427	8500.00  Transaction ID: SE.4628	
Purpose of Expenditure Media Buy  Category/ Type	Office Sought: House State: MN Senate District: 06	
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opposed by Expenditure:	President	
JAMES JOSEPH GRAVES	Check One: Support Oppose	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 13500.00	Disbursement For: Primary General  2012 Other (specify)	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee KMSP Fox 9	Date 09 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address 11358 Viking Dr	20 2012	
	Amount	
City State Zip Code Eden Prairie MN 55344	8542.50	
Purpose of Expenditure Category/	Transaction ID : SE.4630   Office Sought:	
Media Buy Type	Senate District: 06	
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opposed by Expenditure:	Check One: Support Oppose	
JAMES JOSEPH GRAVES	Support Oppose	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 30542.50	Disbursement For: Primary General  2012 Other (specify)	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	17042.50	
	7 7	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of		
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of		

(SCHEDULE E)	PAGE 3 OF 4 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
NAME OF COMMITTE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
The National Republican Trust PAC	C C00455378	
Check If 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report	t filed on 09 / 26 / 2012	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee		
KSTP-TV	Date 09 / 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address 3415 University Avenue	Amount	
City State Zip Code		
St. Paul MN 55114	8500.00 Transaction ID : SE.4629	
Purpose of Expenditure Media Buy  Category/ Type	Office Sought: House State: MN Senate District: 06	
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opposed by Expenditure:	President	
JAMES JOSEPH GRAVES	Check One: Support Oppose	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary General  Other (specify)	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee  Madison McQueen, LLC	Date	
Mailing Address 135 Richmond St	09 / 12 / Y 2012	
100 Monimona et	Amount	
City State Zip Code El Segundo CA 90245	5000.00	
Purpose of Expenditure Media Production  Category/ Type	Office Sought: House State:	
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opposed by Expenditure:	Senate District:  President	
BARACK OBAMA	Check One: Support Oppose	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary General 2012 Other (specify)	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	13500.00	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	<b>•</b>	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Scott Wheeler [Electronically Filed] Date	10 08 2012	
Signature	10 00 2012	

SCHEDULE E)	PAGE 4 OF 4 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
NAME OF COMMITTE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
The National Republican Trust PAC	C C00455378	
	O storistic	
Check If 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report X Amends report filed of	on 09 / 26 / 2012	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee	Date	
Madison McQueen, LLC	M M / D D / Y Y Y	
Mailing Address 135 Richmond St	09 19 2012	
	Amount	
City State Zip Code	5000.00	
El Segundo CA 90245	ransaction ID : SE.4618	
Media Production	Sought: House State: MN	
Type	Senate District: 06	
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opposed by Expenditure:	President ———	
JAMES JOSEPH GRAVES Check	COne: Support X Oppose	
	rsement For: Primary X General	
for Office Sought 5000.00 2012	Other (specify)	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee	Date	
Raptor Strategies, LLC	M M / D D / Y Y Y	
Mailing Address 2100 M St., NW	09 26 2012	
Suite 170-255	Amount	
City State Zip Code	3000.00	
Washington DC 20037	Transaction ID : SE.4631	
	Sought: House State: MN	
Type	Senate District: 06	
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opposed by Expenditure:	President ———	
JAMES JOSEPH GRAVES Check	COne: Support Oppose	
	rsement For: Primary X General	
for Office Sought 33542.50 2012	Other (specify)	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	8000.00	
	7 7	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
	77- 1-2-	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	65490.50	
	7 7 7	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political		
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Scott Wheeler		
[Electronically Filed] Date 10	08 2012	
Signature		